

STREETS MANAGER OF THE YEAR AWARD

Nomination Form

Nominee's Name:

Job Title:
Unit of Government:
Address:
City (North Carolina):
Daytime Phone Number:
Submitted by:
Title:
Unit of Government:
Date:
Daytime Phone Number:
Email address:
A narrative description must be included with each nomination form describing why the person is being nominated.

Please submit to clint.blackburn@durhamnc.gov by August 16, 2024

QUESTIONS

Contact the APWA-NC Streets Division Awards Director
Clint Blackburn
City of Durham
101 City Hall Plaza, Ste. 3100
Durham, NC 27701
(336) 373-2444
clint.blackburn@durhamnc.gov

North Carolina APWA Streets Manager of the Year Award/ Eligibility and Criteria

Eligibility

Any current North Carolina APWA member whose primary responsibility is roadway/right-of-way management. Candidates will have a minimum of ten years qualifying experiences in public or private industry that completes public roadway/right-of-way maintenance.

Criteria

Profession

Significant contribution to the advancement of public right-of-way maintenance.

Leadership

Outstanding Leadership and vision evidenced by employing progressive management techniques.

Innovation

Employment of new and innovative ideas and technology in advancing the effectiveness of public right-ofway maintenance

Agency Service

Implementation of effective methods to optimize fiscal management of Streets Management

Customer Service

Efforts to maintain high customer satisfaction

Community Service

Promotion of the Streets Maintenance field in their community

Sustainability

Supporting the advancement of sustainable contributions in Public Works

Selection

The award winner will be selected by the North Carolina APWA Streets Division Board. The winning candidate will be presented with a plaque at the 2024 Equipment Services and Streets Division Conference Wilmington, NC October 23-25, 2024.